weewatch

Quality Licensed Home Child Care

Wee Watch Kitchener
519-489-0455
kitchener@weewatch.com

Caring for children from infants - 6 weeks — 12 years

e Subsidy is available through the Region of Waterloo/ CWELCC Funding is
available for children under 6 years of age.

Services e Hours childcare is offered:
Monday to Friday — 7:00 am to 6:00 pm

e We do offer care in the evenings, weekends, and overnights for those
needing it. Spaces for extended care are very limited. Please call for more
information.

e Childcare is not available on statutory holidays

To ensure Wee Watch optimizes your childcare needs, with initial contact parents
will be asked: age of child(ren) requiring care, preferred area or location, start
date of childcare, and type of care —full-time, part-time, evenings, weekends

Registration
Process We will ask you to complete our online application (hard copy available upon request)

There is a $40 Registration Fee due upon receipt of application. This is a base fee.
Please note this is not a wait list fee. To hold and secure a spot for your child, we
require a 2-week non-refundable deposit at registration. **Please note, due to
the high volume of applications and limited availability, we are waiving all
registration fees for the remainder of 2024**

DAILY FEES The following daily rates reflect the 52.75% reduction as per CWELCC Guidelines for all
eligible children (<6). The rates cover a standard day of care (<10 hours). Please
contact the office for more information on extended care rates.

Infants
0-18 months $28.35

Toddlers
18 month-2.5 years $27.29

Preschool
2.5 years + $24.81

School Age 0-5 hours of care - $31.50. Flat rate for before and after school care
6+ years Standard full day of care - $52.50 (<10 hours)

Non-Base e Overtime fee of $15 per half hour prorated to the minute, will be charged for all
Fees late pick-ups. This will be automatically charged to your account.
e S50 NSF fee will be charged when a payment cannot be processed.



https://myweetrack.com/NewChildApplication

